COMO DEMPSEY SELECTION

White

2017 Louis Jadot Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru 840
Burgundy, France

2017 M Chapoutier Ermitage L'Ermite 785
Rhone Valley, France

2017 M Chapoutier Ermitage de L'Oree 508

Rhone Valley, France

Red

2002 Chateau d’Armailhac 305
Pavillac, France

2004 David Franz Project Ghost GSM Cabernet Blend 275
Barossa Valley, USA

2010 Maison Chanzy Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru 420
Burgundy, France

2012 Louis Jadot Clos Vougeot Grand Cru 407
Burgundy, France

2014 Louis Jadot Chapelle-Chambertin Grand Cru 548
Burgundy, France

2015 Torbreck The Laird Shiraz 1128
Barossa Valley, Australia

2015 Joseph Phelps Insignia 760
Napa Valley, USA

2016 Torres Reserva Real Cabernet Sauvignon 305
Penedes, Spain

2016 M Chapoutier Ermitage Le Pavillon 1008

Rhone Valley, France
2016 Robert Mondavi Reserve To Kalon Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon 398
Napa Valley, USA

2016 Robert Mondavi Maestro Red Blend Magnum 328
Napa Valley, USA

2017 Torbreck Runrig Shiraz 493
Barossa Valley, Australia

2018 Louis Jadot Chambolle-Musigny 1er Cru Les Amoureuses 695

Burgundy, France

Sweet

2018 Joh. Jos. Prim Graacher Himmelriech Auslese Riesling 270
Mosel, Germany

2019 Inniskilin Cabernet Franc lce Wine 375ml 237

Niagara Peninsula, Canada

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST



WINE BY THE GLASS / CARAFE

Champagne 100ml | 125ml

2010 Dom Perignon Brut | 69

NV Krug Grande Cuvée | 78

NV  Ruinart Blanc de Blancs | 33

NV Taittinger Brut Réserve Brut 18 | 21

NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve 23 | 26

NV  Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé 34 | 40

Sparkling

NV Bolla Prosecco Superiore di Valdobbiadene Brut NV [16
Veneto, ltaly

White 150ml | 450ml

2018 Francis Blanchet Poui||y Fumé Kriotine Sauvignon Blanc 23 | 62
Loire Valley, France

2019 Josmeyer Mise du Printemps Pinot Blanc 21 | 60
Alsace, France

2019 Fournier Pere & Fils Mmm Grand Cuvée Chenin Blanc 20 | 56
Loire Valley, France

2020 Como Estate Reserve Chardonnay 24 | 68
Margaret River, Australia

Rosé

2020 Chateau de L'escarelle Les Deux Anges Syrah Grenache Cinsault 20 | 56
Coteaux Varois en Provence, France

Red

2016 Chéteau Bechereau Couleur Malbec 23 | 62
Montogne-Soint-Emilion, France

2017 St Francis Merlot 24 | 68
Sonoma, USA

2017 Domaine Montirius Cétes du Rhdne Serine 25170
Rhéne Vo||ey, France

2018 Fanny Sabre Bourgogne Rouge Pinot Noir 26| 71
Burgundy, France

Sweet

2016 Chéteau Roumieu Haut-Placey Sémillon Sauvignon Blanc 18 |
Sauternes, France

2018 Bila-Haut M. Chapoutier Banyuls Rimage Grenache Noir 22 |

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST



SOMMELIER SELECTION BY THE GLASS

Served with Coravin Preservation System

White

2018 Domaine Jean-Paul Balland Sancerre Grande Cuvée Sauvignon Blanc 33
Loire Valley, France

2018 Chateau Simone Palette Blanc Clairette Grenache Blanc 43

Provence, France

2019 Vincent Bouzereau Meursault Chardonnay 45

Burgundy, France

Red

2011 Tenuta Cucco Cerrati Vigna Cucco Barolo Riserva 55
Piedmont, Italy

2012 Chateau Olivier Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot 43
Pessac-Leognan, France

2017 Domaine Comte Senard Aloxe-Corton Jules Pinot Noir 46
Burgundy, France

2017 Domaine des Perdrix Nuits-Saint-Georges 46
Burgundy, France

Sweet

NV Mas Amiel Maury 40 Ans d’Age 38

Languedoc-Rousillon, France

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST



MAGNUM (1500ml)

Champagne

1996 Dom Pérignon Brut Rosé Magnum
Epernay

Red

2011 Castello di Volpaia Chianti Classico Riserva Coltassala
Tuscany, ltaly

2012 Fratelli Alessandria Barolo Monvigliero
Piedmont, Italy

2012 Nickel & Nickel State Ranch Yountville
Napa Valley, USA

SWEET WINE

1997 Taylor's Vintage Port Touriga Nacional
Duoro Valley, Portugal

2001  Avignonesi Vin Santo di Montepulciano 375ml
Tuscany, ltaly

2011  Schloss Vollrads Riesling Auslese 375ml
Rheingau, Germany

2016 Chéateau Roumieu Haut-Placey Sémillon Sauvignon Blanc
Sauternes, France

2017 Liliac & Kracher Transylvanian Ice wine 375ml
Transylvania, Romania

2018 Bila-Haut M. Chapoutier Banyuls Rimage Grenache Noir 500ml
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

NV Mas Amiel Maury 40 Ans d'Age

Languedoc-Rousillon, France

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

3000

500
620
810

375
650
120

135
110

85

298



SOOKHOUSESRAF

Champagne

NV Taittinger Brut Réserve
Reims

NV Krug Brut Grande Cuvée
Reims

NV  Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve
Mareuil-sur-Ay

NV Ruinart Brut Blanc de Blancs
Reims

NV Agrapart Complantee Extra Brut Grand Cru
Avize

2010 Dom Perignon Brut
Epernay

2012 Roger Coulon Extra Brut Blanc de Noirs
Vrigny

Rosé Champagne

NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé
Mareuil-sur-Ay

NV Ruinart Brut Rosé
Reims

2000 Louis Roederer Cristal Brut Rosé
Reims

2006 Taittinger Comtes De Champagne Brut Rosé
Reims

SPARKLING WINE

NV Valentin Zusslin Crémant d'Alsace Brut Zero
Alsace, France

NV Nyetimber Classic Cuvée
Sussex, England

NV Bolla Prosecco Superiore Conegliano Valdobbiadene Brut

Veneto, ltaly

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

118
450
155
190
280
405
280

230
190
1600
480

115
180
80



WHITE WINE

Chardonnay

2013
2017
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019

2020

Lander-Jenkins

California, USA

Olivier Leflaive Puligny-Montrachet Ter Cru Les Pucelles
Burgundy, France

Nadine Ferrand Eclat d’Ammonite Pouilly-Fuissé
Burgundy, France

Louis Jadot Chablis Ter Cru Fourchaume
Burgundy, France

Luna Estate Eclipse

Martinborough, New Zealand

Maison Chanzy Puligny-Montrachet Les Reuchaux
Burgundy, France

Vincent Bouzereau Meursault

Burgundy, France

Maison Chanzy Bourgogne Blanc Les Fortunes
Burgundy, France

Far Niente

Napa Valley, USA

Como Estate Reserve Chardonnay
Margaret River, Australia

Sauvignon Blanc

2018
2018
2018

2020

Francis Blanchet Pouilly Fumé Kriotine

Loire Valley, France

Domaine Jean-Paul Balland Sancerre Grand Cuvée
Loire Valley, France

Aperture Cellars

Sonoma, USA

Luna Estate

Martinborough, New Zealand

Chenin Blanc

2018 Domaine des Roches Neuves Saumur L'Insolite Chenin Blanc

2019

Loire Valley, France
Fournier Pere & Fils Mmm Grand Cuvée Chenin Blanc

Loire Valley, France

Riesling

2014
2019

Schieferkopf Lieu-dit Fels
Alsace, France

David Franz

Eden Valley, Australia

Pinot Gris

2012
2019

Domaine Schlumberger Grand Cru Kitterlé
Alsace, France

La Tunella

Veneto, ltaly

Pinot Blanc

2019

Domaine Josmeyer Mise du Printemps
Alsace, France

Gewdurztraminer

2017

Albert Boxler Reserve
Alsace, France

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

88
485
135
175
120
245
205
100
280

105

95
150

190

85

145
88

170
115

190
85

98

175



THE
DOKHOLSEsRAER
Viognier

2015 Aequorea Spanish Springs Vineyard
San Luis Obispo, USA

Grenache Blanc +

2018 Chateau Simone Palette Blanc

Provence, France

Marsanne +

2018 Julien Pilon Saint-Peray Les Maisons de Victor
Rhone Valley, France

Antdo Vaz

2017 Cartuxa Péra-Manca
Alentejo, Portugal

Verdejo

2020 Marques de Caceres
Rueda, Spain

Garganega

2019 Pieropan Soave Classico
Veneto, Italy

Harslevelii

2019 Testalonga El Bandito Mangaliza
Swartland, South Africa

ROSE WINE
2019 Les Cassagnes de La Nerthe Cotes-du-Rhone Rosé Grenache Blend

Rhéne Valley, France
2020 Chéteau de L'escarelle Les Deux Anges Syrah Grenache Cinsault

Coteaux Varois en Provence, France

AMBER WINE

2015  Clai Ottocento Bijeli Malvasija Sauvignon Blanc Pinot Gris
Istria-Kvarner, Croatia
2019  La Stoppa Ageno Malvasia Ortugo Trebbiano

Emilia-Romagna, ltaly

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

165

195

138

185

75

85

145

90
90

140
150



RED WINE
Pinot Noir

2016 Aequorea Seafarer
San Luis Obispo, USA

2016 Domaine Denis Carré Pommard Les Noizons
Burgundy, France

2017 Comte Senard Aloxe-Corton Jules
Burgundy, France

2017 Au Bon Climat Isabelle
California, USA

2017 Resonance
Willamette Valley, USA

2017 Domaine des Perdrix Nuits-Saint-Georges
Burgundy, France

2018 Domaine de Montille Volnay 1er Cru Les Brouillards
Burgundy, France

2018 Fanny Sabre Bourgogne Rouge
Burgundy, France

Carignan

2017 Domaine Leon Barral Faugéres Jadis
Languedoc, France

Grenache +

2015 Domaine Duclaux Chéteauneuf-du-Pape
Rhéne Valley, France

Syrah +

2017 Domaine Montirius Cétes du Rhdne Serine
Rhéne Valley, France

2019 Yann Chave Crozes-Hermitage Tradition
Rhéne Valley, France

2019 Guarda Rios Gold Edition
Alentejo, Portugal

Malbec
2016 Chateau Bechereau Couleur Malbec

Montogne-Soint-Emi“on, France
2018 Susana Balbo Signature
Mendoza, Argentina

2012 Bodega Y Vifiedos Monteviejo Lindaflor
Uco Vq||ey, Argentina

Merlot +
1998 Chateau Pétrus

Pomerol, France
2010 Chéteau Grand Mayne Grand Cru
Saint-Emilion, France
2010 Coup de Foudre Cuvée 37.2
Napa Valley, USA
2013 Chateau Montviel
Pomerol, France
2017 St Francis
Sonoma, USA
2017 Petaluma
Coonawara, Australia
2018 Chéteau Grange Neuve
Pomerol, France
2018 Chateau Bechereau Cuvée Spéciale
Lalande-de-Pomerol, France

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

170
190
220
250
185
210
330
115

155

165

110
120
90

100
135
215

7080
340
265
220
110
170
150
110



Cabernet Sauvignon +

2005 Tenuta Poggio Verrano Dromos
Maremma, ltaly

2010 Chéateau Ducru-Beaucdillou ‘La Croix de Beaucaillou’

Saint-Julien, France
2006 Sociando-Mallet

Haut-Medoc, France
2010 Chéteau Beychevelle

Saint-Julien, France

2012 Chéateau Olivier
Pessac-Leognan, France

2015 Chéateau Montrose ‘La Dame de Montrose’
Saint-Estéphe, France

2015 Chéteau Cordet
Margaux, France

2017 Nickel & Nickel State Ranch Yountville
Napa Valley, USA

2018 Quilt
Napa Valley, USA

2018 Miguel Torres Cordillera
Maipo Valley, Chile

Zinfandel

2018 Truchard
Napa Valley, USA

Tempranillo

2011 Flor de Pingus Tempranillo
Ribera del Duero, Spain

2017 Montecillo Crianza
Rioja, Spain

Nebbiolo

2012 Tenuta Cucco Cerrati Vigna Cucco Barolo Riserva
Piedmont, ltaly

2018 Bruno Rocca Barbaresco
Piedmont, ltaly

Nerello

2017 Tenuta delle Terre Nere Etna Rosso Santo Spirito
Sicily, ltaly

Corvina +

2017 Stefano Accordini Acinatico Amarone Classico
Veneto, ltaly

Sangiovese +

2016 Volpaia Balifico
Tuscany, ltaly

2013 Avignonesi Capanelle 50&50
Tuscany, ltaly

2015  Avignonesi Vino Nobile di Montepulciano
Tuscany, ltaly

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and 7% GST

190
355
270
685
195
235
155
465
175

100

110

420
85

260
205

175

170

250
405
145



